
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  T1  1   Baylor 286  278  276       840  -24 
T1  T1  2   LSU 283  281  281       845  -19 
T1  3  3   Oklahoma State 283  287  284       854  -10 
3  5  4   TCU 285  288  288       861  -3 

T7  7  5   Northwestern  288  290  286       864  E 
9  10  6   North Texas 290  295  280       865  +1 

T4  4  7   Houston  286  286  295       867  +3 
T7  6  8   Texas Tech 288  289  292       869  +5 

T11  9  9   Purdue 297  287  289       873  +9 
6  8  10   Texas 287  294  293       874  +10 

10  11  11   Texas State 291  295  303       889  +25 
T11  12  12   SMU 297  300  296       893  +29 
13  13  13   Texas A&M 299  303  319       921  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Rina Tatematsu *  Oklahoma State  70   66  66       202  -14   
T1 2   Karen Fredgaard  Houston  67   69  69       205  -11   
T5 3   Britta Snyder  Baylor  73   65  68       206  -10   
4 4   Irene Kim  Northwestern  68   69  70       207  -9   

T19 T5   Latanna Stone  LSU  75   69  64       208  -8   
8 T5   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  70   69  69       208  -8   

T1 7   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  65   71  73       209  -7   
T5 8   Isabella Fierro  Oklahoma State  70   68  72       210  -6   
T14 9   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  70   72  69       211  -5   
T10 T10   Audrey Tan  North Texas  70   71  71       212  -4   
9 T10   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  69   71  72       212  -4   

T14 T12   Maja Stark  Oklahoma State  69   73  71       213  -3   
T24 T12   Lauren Cox  North Texas  71   74  68       213  -3   
T5 T12   Thitapa Pakdeesettakul  Purdue  71   67  75       213  -3   
T17 15   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  72   71  71       214  -2   
T24 T16   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  71   74  70       215  -1   
T10 T16   Sabrina Nguyen  TCU  72   69  74       215  -1   
T19 T16   Ashleigh Park *  Texas  76   68  71       215  -1   
T36 T19   Marine Griffaut  Texas State  71   76  69       216  E   
T29 T19   Sophie Guo  Texas  72   74  70       216  E   
T50 T19   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  76   73  67       216  E   
T10 T19   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  70   71  75       216  E   
T46 T19   Katie Finley  North Texas  75   73  68       216  E   
T36 T19   Elodie Chapelet  Baylor  72   75  69       216  E   
T29 T19   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  75   71  70       216  E   
T19 T26   Kendall Griffin  LSU  74   70  73       217  +1   
T19 T26   Sara Kouskova  Texas  74   70  73       217  +1   
T36 T26   Hannah Karg  Baylor  77   70  70       217  +1   
T36 T29   Jennie Park  TCU  74   73  71       218  +2   
T24 T29   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  71   74  73       218  +2   
T29 T29   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  71   75  72       218  +2   
T46 T32   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  73   75  71       219  +3   
T36 T32   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  75   72  72       219  +3   
T24 T32   Nina Lang *  Baylor  74   71  74       219  +3   
T46 T32   Delaney Martin *  Houston  72   76  71       219  +3   
T24 T36   Agathe Laisne  Texas  68   77  75       220  +4   
T36 T36   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  76   71  73       220  +4   
T10 T36   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  70   71  79       220  +4   
T36 T36   Maria Jose Martinez *  Houston  73   74  73       220  +4   
T58 T40   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  74   77  70       221  +5   
T50 T40   Ashley Chow  SMU  75   74  72       221  +5   
T29 T40   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  71   75  75       221  +5   
T29 T40   Ariana Saenz  Houston  75   71  75       221  +5   
T19 T44   Annie Kim  Houston  70   74  78       222  +6   

T50 T44   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  73   76  73       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T44   Anne Normann  Houston  74   75  73       222  +6   
57 T44   Presley Baggett  LSU  76   74  72       222  +6   

T14 T48   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  70   72  81       223  +7   
T17 T48   Halle Whitney  Texas State  71   72  80       223  +7   
T50 T48   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  72   77  74       223  +7   
T29 T51   Lois Lau  TCU  70   76  78       224  +8   
T46 T51   Hailee Cooper  Texas  73   75  76       224  +8   
T58 T51   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  74   77  73       224  +8   
T60 T54   Alden Wallace *  LSU  81   71  74       226  +10   
T36 T54   Geraldine Wong  Texas State  73   74  79       226  +10   
T50 T54   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  73   76  77       226  +10   
T36 T54   Kiana Oshiro *  LSU  72   75  79       226  +10   
T50 T58   Zoe Slaughter  Houston  77   72  78       227  +11   
T62 T58   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  77   76  74       227  +11   
T60 T58   Kelly Su  Northwestern  79   73  75       227  +11   
T29 T61   Diane Baillieux *  Baylor  73   73  82       228  +12   
T36 T61   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  76   71  81       228  +12   
T67 T61   Nicole Vivier  SMU  75   80  73       228  +12   
T62 64   Federica Tavelli-Westerlund  Texas State  80   73  76       229  +13   
T65 T65   Daniela Ballesteros *  Purdue  77   77  76       230  +14   
T62 T65   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  75   78  77       230  +14   
T71 T67   Serena Shah  SMU  80   76  76       232  +16   
T67 T67   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  79   76  77       232  +16   
T71 69   Megan Chou  SMU  77   79  77       233  +17   
75 T70   Bentley Cotton  Texas  84   75  75       234  +18   

T67 T70   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  76   79  79       234  +18   
73 72   Amber Park  Texas A&M  82   75  78       235  +19   
76 73   Marija Jucmane *  North Texas  82   78  78       238  +22   

T67 74   Stephanie Astrup  Texas A&M  74   81  85       240  +24   
74 75   Madi Olson *  SMU  77   83  84       244  +28   
77 76   Jordan Shackelford *  Baylor  85   84  76       245  +29   

T65 -    Valentina Gilly *  Texas Tech  79   75  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 286 278 276 840

3 Britta Snyder (4) 73 65 68 206

T5 Rosie Belsham (3) 70 69 69 208

T16 Gurleen Kaur (5) 71 74 70 215

T19 Elodie Chapelet (2) 72 75 69 216

T26 Hannah Karg (1) 77 70 70 217

2 LSU 283 281 281 845

T5 Latanna Stone (2) 75 69 64 208

7 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 65 71 73 209

T10 Carla Tejedo Mulet (4) 69 71 72 212

T26 Kendall Griffin (3) 74 70 73 217

T44 Presley Baggett (5) 76 74 72 222

3 Oklahoma State 283 287 284 854

8 Isabella Fierro (5) 70 68 72 210

T12 Maja Stark (1) 69 73 71 213

T19 Han-Hsuan Yu (4) 75 71 70 216

T32 Lianna Bailey (2) 73 75 71 219

T40 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (3) 71 75 75 221

4 TCU 285 288 288 861

15 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 72 71 71 214

T16 Sabrina Nguyen (3) 72 69 74 215

T29 Jennie Park (4) 74 73 71 218

T29 Valeria Pacheco (5) 71 75 72 218

T51 Lois Lau (2) 70 76 78 224

5 Northwestern 288 290 286 864

4 Irene Kim (1) 68 69 70 207

9 Brooke Riley (4) 70 72 69 211

T44 Jennifer Cai (5) 73 76 73 222

T58 Kelly Sim (2) 77 76 74 227

T58 Kelly Su (3) 79 73 75 227

6 North Texas 290 295 280 865

T10 Audrey Tan (2) 70 71 71 212

T12 Lauren Cox (1) 71 74 68 213

T19 Katie Finley (5) 75 73 68 216

T51 Patricia Sinolungan (3) 74 77 73 224

T65 Emilie Ricaud (4) 75 78 77 230

7 Houston 286 286 295 867

2 Karen Fredgaard (1) 67 69 69 205

T40 Ariana Saenz (4) 75 71 75 221

T44 Annie Kim (2) 70 74 78 222

T44 Anne Normann (3) 74 75 73 222

T58 Zoe Slaughter (5) 77 72 78 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas Tech 288 289 292 869

T29 Amy Taylor (5) 71 74 73 218

T32 Sofia Garcia (1) 75 72 72 219

T36 Linyu (Anna) Dong (4) 76 71 73 220

T48 Cecilie Nielsen (2) 70 72 81 223

T48 Gala Dumez (3) 72 77 74 223

9 Purdue 297 287 289 873

T12 Thitapa Pakdeesettakul (2) 71 67 75 213

T19 Kan Bunnabodee (1) 76 73 67 216

T40 Inez Wanamarta (3) 74 77 70 221

T61 Ashley Kozlowski (5) 76 71 81 228

T67 Sifat Sagoo (4) 79 76 77 232

10 Texas 287 294 293 874

T19 Sophie Guo (5) 72 74 70 216

T26 Sara Kouskova (4) 74 70 73 217

T36 Agathe Laisne (2) 68 77 75 220

T51 Hailee Cooper (1) 73 75 76 224

T70 Bentley Cotton (3) 84 75 75 234

11 Texas State 291 295 303 889

T19 Marine Griffaut (4) 71 76 69 216

T48 Halle Whitney (1) 71 72 80 223

T54 Geraldine Wong (5) 73 74 79 226

64 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund (3) 80 73 76 229

T70 Sasikarn Somboonsup (2) 76 79 79 234

12 SMU 297 300 296 893

T19 Kennedy Pedigo (1) 70 71 75 216

T40 Ashley Chow (3) 75 74 72 221

T61 Nicole Vivier (5) 75 80 73 228

T67 Serena Shah (2) 80 76 76 232

69 Megan Chou (4) 77 79 77 233

13 Texas A&M 299 303 319 921

T36 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (2) 70 71 79 220

T54 Ava Schwienteck (3) 73 76 77 226

72 Amber Park (1) 82 75 78 235

74 Stephanie Astrup (4) 74 81 85 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Rina Tatematsu (Oklahoma State) 70 66 66 202

T16 Ashleigh Park (Texas) 76 68 71 215

T32 Delaney Martin (Houston ) 72 76 71 219

T32 Nina Lang (Baylor) 74 71 74 219

T36 Maria Jose Martinez (Houston ) 73 74 73 220

T54 Kiana Oshiro (LSU) 72 75 79 226

T54 Alden Wallace (LSU) 81 71 74 226

T61 Diane Baillieux (Baylor) 73 73 82 228

T65 Daniela Ballesteros (Purdue) 77 77 76 230

73 Marija Jucmane (North Texas) 82 78 78 238

75 Madi Olson (SMU) 77 83 84 244

76 Jordan Shackelford (Baylor) 85 84 76 245

77 Valentina Gilly (Texas Tech) 79 75 0 154
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